
Game Statistics for Oct 2021
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Fee
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Club Share US$
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Cornwall 
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Profit
#63127 KDBC 1:15r Friday 10/1/2021 17 68 4 $4.00 $256.00 $8.96 $49.41 $197.63 $247.22 1.27 $21.59 $60.00 14 $22.40 $143.23

#74166 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 10/3/2021 5 20 3 $4.00 $68.00 $2.38 $13.12 $52.50 $65.67 1.27 $6.35 $50.00 3 $4.80 $4.52

#78988 KDBC 1:15 Monday 10/4/2021 17 68 0 $4.00 $272.00 $9.52 $52.50 $209.98 $262.67 1.27 $21.59 $60.00 20 $32.00 $149.08

#84184 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 10/5/2021 17 68 0 $4.00 $272.00 $9.52 $52.50 $209.98 $262.67 1.27 $21.59 $60.00 14 $22.40 $158.68

#90259 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 10/6/2021 13 52 1 $4.00 $204.00 $7.14 $39.37 $157.49 $197.00 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 2 $3.20 $117.29

#95999 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 10/7/2021 8 32 1 $4.00 $124.00 $4.34 $23.93 $95.73 $119.75 1.27 $10.16 $60.00 3 $4.80 $44.79

#5175 Pairs KDBC Mentor 6:30 10/7/2021 9 36 0 $3.00 $108.00 $3.78 $20.84 $83.38 $104.29 1.27 $11.43 $60.00 0 $0.00 $32.86

#2077 KDBC 1:15r Friday 10/8/2021 15 60 1 $4.00 $236.00 $8.26 $45.55 $182.19 $227.90 1.27 $19.05 $60.00 12 $19.20 $129.65

#13256 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 10/10/2021 3 12 5 $4.00 $28.00 $0.98 $5.40 $21.62 $27.04 1.27 $3.81 $50.00 0 $0.00 ($26.77)

#18094 KDBC 1:15 Monday 10/11/2021 11 44 3 $4.00 $164.00 $5.74 $31.65 $126.61 $158.37 1.27 $13.97 $60.00 10 $16.00 $68.40

#23352 KDBC 349er Tuesday 1:05 10/12/2021 3 12 2 $4.00 $40.00 $1.40 $7.72 $30.88 $38.63 1.27 $3.81 $0.00 0 $0.00 $34.82

#23369 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 10/12/2021 14 56 2 $4.00 $216.00 $7.56 $41.69 $166.75 $208.59 1.27 $17.78 $60.00 10 $16.00 $114.81

#29215 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 10/13/2021 15 60 0 $4.00 $240.00 $8.40 $46.32 $185.28 $231.77 1.27 $19.05 $60.00 7 $11.20 $141.52

#34912 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 10/14/2021 8 32 1 $4.00 $124.00 $4.34 $23.93 $95.73 $119.75 1.27 $10.16 $60.00 4 $6.40 $43.19

#41130 KDBC 1:15r Friday 10/15/2021 19 76 4 $4.00 $288.00 $10.08 $55.58 $222.34 $278.12 1.27 $24.13 $60.00 18 $28.80 $165.19

#46965 KDBC 7:00 Saturday 10/16/2021 6 24 3 $4.00 $84.00 $2.94 $16.21 $64.85 $81.12 1.27 $7.62 $50.00 0 $0.00 $23.50

#52454 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 10/17/2021 7 28 3 $4.00 $100.00 $3.50 $19.30 $77.20 $96.57 1.27 $8.89 $60.00 0 $0.00 $27.68

#57308 KDBC 1:15 Monday 10/18/2021 13 52 0 $4.00 $208.00 $7.28 $40.14 $160.58 $200.86 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 18 $28.80 $95.55

#62328 KDBC 349er Tuesday 1:05 10/19/2021 3 12 0 $4.00 $48.00 $1.68 $9.26 $37.06 $46.35 1.27 $3.81 $0.00 0 $0.00 $42.54

#62343 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 10/19/2021 17 68 5 $4.00 $252.00 $8.82 $48.64 $194.54 $243.35 1.27 $21.59 $60.00 10 $16.00 $145.76

#68388 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 10/20/2021 11 44 1 $4.00 $172.00 $6.02 $33.20 $132.78 $166.10 1.27 $13.97 $60.00 2 $3.20 $88.93

#73946 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 10/21/2021 10 40 4 $4.00 $144.00 $5.04 $27.79 $111.17 $139.06 1.27 $12.70 $60.00 6 $9.60 $56.76

#800 KDBC 1:15 Friday 10/22/2021 16 64 2 $4.00 $248.00 $8.68 $47.86 $191.46 $239.49 1.27 $20.32 $60.00 14 $22.40 $136.77

#13069 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 10/24/2021 6 24 1 $4.00 $92.00 $3.22 $17.76 $71.02 $88.84 1.27 $7.62 $60.00 2 $3.20 $18.02

#19116 KDBC 1:15 Monday 10/25/2021 14 56 2 $4.00 $216.00 $7.56 $41.69 $166.75 $208.59 1.27 $17.78 $50.00 14 $22.40 $118.41

#24253 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 10/26/2021 16 64 1 $4.00 $252.00 $8.82 $48.64 $194.54 $243.35 1.27 $20.32 $60.00 12 $19.20 $143.83

#24238 KDBC 349er Tuesday 1:05 10/26/2021 3 12 2 $4.00 $40.00 $1.40 $7.72 $30.88 $38.63 1.27 $3.81 $0.00 0 $0.00 $34.82

#30183 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 10/27/2021 13 52 4 $4.00 $192.00 $6.72 $37.06 $148.22 $185.41 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 2 $3.20 $105.70

#35659 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 10/28/2021 8 32 4 $4.00 $112.00 $3.92 $21.62 $86.46 $108.16 1.27 $10.16 $60.00 0 $0.00 $38.00

#41657 KDBC 1:15 Friday 10/29/2021 15 60 2 $4.00 $232.00 $8.12 $44.78 $179.10 $224.04 1.27 $19.05 $60.00 15 $24.00 $120.99

#47545 KDBC 7:00 Trick or Treat Saturday 10/30/2021 6 24 1 $4.00 $92.00 $3.22 $17.76 $71.02 $88.84 1.27 $7.62 $50.00 1 $1.60 $29.62

#52789 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 10/31/2021 4 16 1 $4.00 $60.00 $2.10 $11.58 $46.32 $57.94 1.27 $5.08 $50.00 0 $0.00 $2.86

32

342 1,368 63 $4,002.05 $5,006.16 $434.34 $1,680.00 213 $340.80 $2,551.02

Support Your Club Games $0.00 $0.00

$4,002.05 $5,006.16

HST $575.93 ($49.97) $525.96

Net of HST $4,430.23 $384.37 $2,025.06

 Exchange Rate $1.251 $4,002.05 $5,006.16 actual deposit Nov 21


